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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 22/01/2026 Khairunneesa Y N N   

2 22/01/2026 Greshma Y N N   

3 22/01/2026 Asma Y N N   

4 22/01/2026 Simsar.T Y N N   

5 22/01/2026 Ayishabi Y N N   

6 22/01/2026 Leseejabi Y N N   

7 22/01/2026 Fathima Nafla C P Y N N   
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8 22/01/2026 Ayishabi Y N N   

9 22/01/2026 Mujjeeb Rahman Y N N   

10 22/01/2026 Sudhakaran Y N N   

11 22/01/2026 Thasni  Mol Y N N   

12 22/01/2026 Shamsu Y N N   

13 22/01/2026 Usinabi Y N N   

14 22/01/2026 Smitha Y N N   

15 22/01/2026 THASVANA T K Y N N   

16 22/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

17 22/01/2026 Ahammadsabah K.P Y N N   

18 22/01/2026 Safiya O.N Y N N   

19 22/01/2026 MISHAB MP Y N N   
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20 22/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

21 22/01/2026 Hafsath Y N N   

22 22/01/2026 Nafsal Y N N   

23 22/01/2026 Muhammath Y N N   

24 22/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

25 22/01/2026 FAVAS M T Y N N   

26 22/01/2026 Harish Kumar Y N N   

27 22/01/2026 DANISH A Y N N   

28 22/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

29 22/01/2026 Jijil.M.T Y N N   

30 22/01/2026 Muhammathafsal Y N N   

31 22/01/2026 Rahila Y N N   
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32 22/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN 
M V 

Y N N   

33 22/01/2026 Rasmiyath Y N N   

34 22/01/2026 Shareefabeegam Y N N   

35 22/01/2026 Basheer Thayyil Y N N   

36 22/01/2026 Yoonus M Y N N   

37 22/01/2026 Firoz Y N N   

38 22/01/2026 Faisal Rahman Y N N   

39 22/01/2026 Saidumuhammad Y N N   

40 22/01/2026 Fathima Beevi Y N N   

41 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINAN K T 

KALATHINGAL 
THUMBAYIL 

CHATHAMPARAMBIL

Y N N   

42 22/01/2026 Risil Hashil C K Y N N   

43 22/01/2026 SHAMEELA K K Y N N   
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44 22/01/2026 Vahida Y N N   

45 22/01/2026 Hisham Mohammed 
Aslam C T

Y N N   

46 22/01/2026 FIDHA SHEFNA M 
V 

Y N N   

47 22/01/2026 Najumunisa Y N N   

48 22/01/2026 Savithri M Y N N   

49 22/01/2026 Sajeev Y N N   

50 22/01/2026 Sandoshkumar Y N N   

51 22/01/2026 Santhosh Y N N   

52 22/01/2026 RIYAS BACKER C Y N N   

53 22/01/2026 Sajusha Y N N   

54 22/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar M M Y N N   

55 22/01/2026 Thasleem Ahammed 
Pandikasala

Y N N   
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56 22/01/2026 Safna O Y N N   

57 22/01/2026 anandhu anil kumar k Y N N   

58 22/01/2026 ANANDHU  ANIL 
KUMAR  K

Y N N   

59 22/01/2026 Sarbina Y N N   

60 22/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

61 22/01/2026 Mhammed Y N N   

62 22/01/2026 Raji Y N N   

63 22/01/2026 Kunjahammadukutti Y N N   

64 22/01/2026 Fathima Safah.K.K Y N N   

65 22/01/2026 Sufiya Y N N   

66 22/01/2026 Muhammadshereef Y N N   

67 22/01/2026 Moyin Y N N   
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68 22/01/2026 MAJEED 
THUPPATH

Y N N   

69 22/01/2026 Sidheekhul 
Akbar.A.T

Y N N   

70 22/01/2026 Rasha Rafeeque Y N N   

71 22/01/2026 Fathima Fasna KP 
Muhammed Rafi K P

Y N N   

72 22/01/2026 Aminakkutty Y N N   

73 22/01/2026 Abdul Shukkoor Y N N   

74 22/01/2026 Fasila Y N N   

75 22/01/2026 Manjusha Y N N   

76 22/01/2026 Rishad.N Y N N   

77 22/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

78 22/01/2026 Abdul Muneer Y N N   

79 22/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   
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80 22/01/2026 IRFANA JASMIN K Y N N   

81 22/01/2026 Aboobakkar Y N N   

82 22/01/2026 UNUS V Y N N   

83 22/01/2026 Hafsa Y N N   

84 22/01/2026 Hashim Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


